BREAKFAST

ENGLISH
Cacklebean eggs any style, bacon, sausage, black pudding,

grilled tomato, baked beans, roasted mushroom
Claridge's breakfast pastries and toast
freshly squeezed orange or grapefruit juice,

JAPANESE

seared salmon, tamagoyaki, miso soup, natto, umeboshi, takuan,
pickled cucumber, seasonal fresh fruits
green tea

VEGETARIAN

ratatouille, feta, poached eggs

coconut and chia pudding, raspberry, vanilla

Claridge‘s breakfast pastries and toast

freshly squeezed orange or grapefruit juice, tea or coffee

FROM L'EPICERIE

BREAKFAST CROISSANT

bacon, fried egg, spinach, Gruyere, tomato relish
CHARCUTERIE AND CHEESE SELECTION
cornichons, pickled onions, toasted baguette
SMOKED SALMON BAGEL

cream cheese, capers, rocket salad

CEREALS, BOWLS, FRUIT

CLARIDGE'S HOMEMADE GRANOLA
Greek yoghurt, blueberry

COCONUT AND CHIA PUDDING
raspberry, vanilla

PORRIDGE

sugar, cinnamon, vanilla

BIRCHER MUESLI

mixed berries and nuts

ACAI BOWL

berries, goji berries, bee pollen, almond
FRUIT .

mixed seasonal berries

mango, pineapple, coconut

SIDES

streaky bacon
turkey bacon
pork sausage
chicken sausage
black pudding
baked beans
grilled tomato
sautéed spinach ()
hash brown

bakery basket includes selection of freshly baked pastries

Please notiﬁ' us of)’our Speciﬁc diemt;v requirements to ensure we are able to Prr)vide accurate infbrmation on the iné]redien ts and a[]ergens in our dishes. As Clarid((]e’.&' prepares all its fi}r)d in centralized kitchens, a[]er((]en based meals are prepared in the same area as a[[ergen fiee meals.

£

45

55

40

25

35

30

16

18

16

16

18

22
22

12
12
12
12
12

22

Kcal

782

341

742

549

105

731

282

80

286

79

72

61
64

215
201
170
154
257
155
34
158
354
995

BREAKFAST FAVOURITES

f Kcal

SHAKSHOUKA 28 423
Merguez, feta, poached eggs
CRUSHED AVOCADO 28 265
poached eggs on sourdough
SEVERN & WYE SMOKED SALMON 32 258
with scrambled eggs
OMELETTE ARNOLD BENNETT 32 471
poached Scottish haddock, Mornay sauce
OMELETTE 28 200
with your choice of:
bacon, tomato, Gruyere, mushroom, onion, spinach
TWO CACKLEBEAN EGGS 20 156
fried, boiled, scrambled or poached 22 64
EGGS BENEDICT, ROYALE OR FLORENTINE 32 728
ham, smoked salmon or spinach 580

433

INDULGENCES
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES 24 391
berries, maple syrup
BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST 24 458
chocolate sauce
CLARIDGE'S WAFFLE 24 391
fresh berries, Chantilly cream
Designed in partnership with leading nutritionist and functional
medicine practitioner Rose Ferguson. Every dish has been
crafted to nourish your body while delighting your palate.
JUICES & SMOOTHIES
THE BIG APFLE « 14 59
fennel, apple and cucumber
a refreshing juice to soothe the gut lining and aid digestion
GREEN LIGHT 14 59
celery, cucumber, kale and ginger
an anti-flammatory juice to stimulate gut and circulation
IN THE PINK 14 102
beetroot, ginger, carrot and turmeric
an energising and anti-flammatory juice to help support liver
function
THE ENERGISER 16 161
an energising blend of banana, maca, hemp seed, date and almond
THE REST AND RESTORE 16 95
a nutrient-dense blend of pineapple, kefir, ginger, flaxseed and
l-glutamine
BREAKFAST

CINNAMON GRANOLA 25 343
almond, walnut, coconut and hemp
(choice of milk, kefir yoghurt or coconut yoghurt)
a delicious blend of seeds, nuts and grains to increase energy
AVOCADO AND SPINACH 35 366

poached eggs, rocket
a protein-rich dish supports digestion and blood sugar

A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your final account. Adults require around 2,000 keal a day.




Please nunﬁ' us uf)wur Speciﬁc diemt;v requirements to ensure we are able to pmvide accurate infbrmation on the in‘(]redien ts and a[]ergens in our dishes. As C[aridé]e’.&' prepares all its fuad in centralized kitchens, a]]ergen based meals are prepared in the same area as a[]ergen free meals.

A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your final account. Adults require around 2,000 keal a day.



