

BREAKFAST			BREAKFAST FAVOURITES		
	£	Kcal		£	Kcal
ENGLISH	45	782	SHAKSHOUKA	28	423
Cacklebean eggs any style, bacon, sausage, black pudding, grilled tomato, baked beans, roasted mushroom			Merguez, feta, poached eggs		
Claridge's breakfast pastries and toast			CRUSHED AVOCADO (v)	28	265
freshly squeezed orange or grapefruit juice,			poached eggs on sourdough		
JAPANESE	55	341	SEVERN & WYE SMOKED SALMON	32	258
seared salmon, tamagoyaki, miso soup, natto, umeboshi, takuan, pickled cucumber, seasonal fresh fruits			with scrambled eggs		
green tea			OMELETTE ARNOLD BENNETT	32	471
VEGETARIAN (v)	40	742	poached Scottish haddock, Mornay sauce		
ratatouille, feta, poached eggs			OMELETTE	28	200
coconut and chia pudding, raspberry, vanilla			with your choice of:		
Claridge's breakfast pastries and toast			bacon, tomato, Gruyère, mushroom, onion, spinach		
freshly squeezed orange or grapefruit juice, tea or coffee			TWO CACKLEBEAN EGGS (v)	20	156
FROM L'EPICERIE			fried, boiled, scrambled or poached	22	64
BREAKFAST CROISSANT	25	549	EGGS BENEDICT, ROYALE OR FLORENTINE	32	728
bacon, fried egg, spinach, Gruyère, tomato relish			ham, smoked salmon or spinach		
CHARCUTERIE AND CHEESE SELECTION	35	105			
cornichons, pickled onions, toasted baguette			433		
SMOKED SALMON BAGEL	30	731	INDULGENCES		
cream cheese, capers, rocket salad			BUTTERMILK PANCAKES (v)	24	391
CEREALS, BOWLS, FRUIT			berries, maple syrup		
CLARIDGE'S HOMEMADE GRANOLA (v)	16	282	Brioche French Toast (v)	24	458
Greek yoghurt, blueberry			chocolate sauce		
COCONUT AND CHIA PUDDING (vg)	18	80	CLARIDGE'S WAFFLE (v)	24	391
raspberry, vanilla			fresh berries, Chantilly cream		
PORRIDGE (v)	16	286			
sugar, cinnamon, vanilla					
BIRCHER MUESLI (v)	16	79			
mixed berries and nuts					
AÇAÍ BOWL (v)	18	72			
berries, goji berries, bee pollen, almond					
FRUIT (vg)	22	61			
mixed seasonal berries					
mango, pineapple, coconut	22	64			
SIDES					
streaky bacon	12	215			
turkey bacon	12	201			
pork sausage	12	170			
chicken sausage	12	154			
black pudding	12	257			
baked beans (v)	9	155			
grilled tomato (vg)	9	34			
sautéed spinach (v)	9	158			
hash brown (v)	9	354			
bakery basket includes selection of freshly baked pastries	22	995			

SURRENNE		
Designed in partnership with leading nutritionist and functional medicine practitioner Rose Ferguson. Every dish has been crafted to nourish your body while delighting your palate.		
JUICES & SMOOTHIES		
THE BIG APPLE (v)	14	59
fennel, apple and cucumber		
a refreshing juice to soothe the gut lining and aid digestion		
GREEN LIGHT (v)	14	59
celery, cucumber, kale and ginger		
an anti-inflammatory juice to stimulate gut and circulation		
IN THE PINK (v)	14	102
beetroot, ginger, carrot and turmeric		
an energising and anti-inflammatory juice to help support liver function		
THE ENERGISER (v)	16	161
an energising blend of banana, maca, hemp seed, date and almond		
THE REST AND RESTORE (v)	16	95
a nutrient-dense blend of pineapple, kefir, ginger, flaxseed and l-glutamine		
BREAKFAST		
CINNAMON GRANOLA (v)	25	343
almond, walnut, coconut and hemp		
(choice of milk, kefir yoghurt or coconut yoghurt)		
a delicious blend of seeds, nuts and grains to increase energy		
AVOCADO AND SPINACH (v)	35	366
poached eggs, rocket		
a protein-rich dish supports digestion and blood sugar		

